
ISIP 3rd Year - Schedule the winter session of the WFZ in 2024 (29.01.-11.02.2024)

29-30 January 2024 exams in foreign languages

Date
Day of the

week
Year of
study

Type of examination Course Time Examiner

29.01.2024 Monday Exams in foreign languages

30.01.2024 Tuesday

31.01.2024 Wednesday 3 written Philosophy of Language
11:30-13:30
room 4

Dr hab. Tadeusz Ciecierski

01.02.2024 Thursday 3 oral Political and Legal Philosophy
10:30-13:30
room 112

Dr hab. R. Wonicki

02.02.2024 Friday 3 written Recent Polish Philosophy
12:30-14:30
room 4

Dr Tomasz Herbich

03.02.2024 Saturday

04.02.2024 Sunday

05.02.2024 Monday 3 oral Contemporary Continental Philosophy
10.00-14.00
room 113

Dr hab. Michał Herer

06.02.2024 Tuesday

07.02.2024 Wednesday

08.02.2024 Thursday 3 oral Analytic Philosophy
10:00-13:00
room 102

Dr Dan-Cristian Zeman

09.02.2024 Friday

10.02.2024 Saturday
 
 

       

11.02.2024 Sunday


